Loyal | 230/600-B-K-MB + H30/600-HG
  Bearing No. 230/600-B-K-MB + H30/600-HG
d 600 mm
l 289 mm
D 870 mm
B 200 mm
c 75 mm
m 388 kg / Weight
e 0,22
Size (mm) 560x870x200
Width (mm) 200
nB 890000 N / Fatigue limit
load, radial
Cr 5700000 N / Dynamic
load rating (radial)
ns 23,5 mm
ds 12,5 mm
D1 791,9 mm
Dm 700 mm
Y1 3,07
c1 96 mm
Y2 4,57
Y0 3
nG 720 1/min / Limiting
speed
m1 149 kg
C0r 12500000 N / Static load
rating (radial)
Bearing number 230/600-B-K-MB +
H30/600-HG
d1H 560 mm
rmin 6 mm
Page 1/2
Loyal | 230/600-B-K-MB + H30/600-HG
ra max 5 mm
da max 661 mm
Da max 847 mm
Ba min 20 mm
db min 622 mm
Bore Diameter (mm) 560
Outer Diameter (mm) 870
- H30/600-HG / Adapter
sleeve
H30/600HG / Adapter
sleeve
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2